®6 @6 =
ESMRIEE @ B
™
Explosive Atmosphere Cable Glands
Industrial Cable Glands
Thread Conversions & Stop Plug
We at Atlas Metal are an establishment with 25 years of excellence and commitment in the Indian
Metal products market with a stronghold in the national and international market. With the most

Plating + Brass Finish/Nickel Finish/Chrome Finish
Accessories : Lock Nut, Earth Tag, IP Nylon Washer,
Serrated Washer, PVC / LSF Shroud
TECHNICAL DETAILS
size 120mmto 90 mm S &L Material : Brass BS 2874 CZ121 Pb3
Standard + BS 6121, IEC 62444, EN 62444, EN50262 Optional Threads  : Metric, NPT, BSP & PG
A8 A B IP Rating 1 1P30 Finish : Natural Brass Finish, Nickel Finish
7 Application : Dry Indoor, for use with all types of SWA Cable Operating Temp.  : -80°C to +600°C
DIMENSIONS E (i [ Function : Provide mechanical Cable Retention & Accessories : Lock Nut, Earth Tag, IP Nylon Washer,
Electrical Wire continuity via Armoured Wire Serrated Washer, PVC / LSF Shroud
2,
TYPE -A TYPE B THREAD SIZE ‘C’ CABLE RANGE
CODE NO. GLAND SIZE RN EioTd
METRIC NPT Max ‘A Max ‘B’
Metric Thread NPT Thread BSP Thread " Sme A B C D Swalm. A B C D Skl A B C D AT-B4-205 BW 208 M20 w 10 1150 1550
M12x15 15 5 16 18 1/4" NPT 15 5 16 | 176 15 5 16 | 176 AT-B4-20L BW 20L M20 %" 10 14.00 20.50
M16x15 505 20 | 2 38" NPT 505 20 | 2 55 | 24 | 24 "
M20x15 15 5 24 26 1/2" NPT 18 5 24 26.4 15 5 26 28.6 AT-B4-255 BW 255 M25 34 10 18.00 24.00
M25x15 15 5 30 | 33 3/4" NPT 18 5 30 | 3B 15 5 30 | 33 AT-B4-25L BW 25L M25 34" 10 20.00 27.20
M32x15 55 3% | 4 1 NPT 2 | 5 3% %96 % 5 3% | 396 N
M40X15 5 5 45 | 50 1.1/4” NPT 2 | 5 45 | 495 175 45 | 495 AT-B4-325 BW 32§ M32 1 10 26.30 33.50
M50x15 58 55 | 60 1Y2NPT 24 | 8 50 | 55 78 50 55 AT-B4-32L BW 32L M32 1 10 26.30 33.50
MB3x15 15 8 68 74 2" NPT 24 8 68 74 18 8 68 74
M75x15 20 8 80 | 8 2.1/4” NPT 28 8 80 | 8 20 8 80 | 8 AT-B4-408 BW 408 M40 17 13 31.50 39.50
M90x15 20 | 8 | 100 | 107 3 NPT 28 | 8 | 100 | 107 20 | 8 | 100 | 107 AT-B4-40L BW 40L Ma0 1 13 32.00 4000
BSPTThead , . o PGThread  , 5 o BS.CONEET) , 5 o AT-B4-50S BW 508 M50 17 13 38.20 46.30
SlzeI{TH) SlzeI{TH) (lbrond Sizo AT-B4-50L BW 50L M50 2 13 44.00 52,60
14 15 5 16 176 PG7 15 5 16 176 15 5 16 18 -
38" 55 |20 | 2 PGY 55 |20 | 2 1505 20 | 2 AT-B4-635 BW 635 M63 2 14 50.10 59.00
12" 18 5 24 264 PG 11 15 5 24 264 15 5 24 26 _RA-| 1/
34 8 5 | 27 | 297 PG 135 5 5 2 | 286 55 30 | 3 ALES852 VL 53 2V Ll L600 5D
1" 23 5 36 | 396 PG 16 15 5 2 | 286 15 5 36 | 40 AT-B4-758 BW 758 M75 2-" 15 62.00 71.60
1.1/4° 28 | 5 | 45 | 495 PG 21 55 | 32 | 3% 5 5 | 45 | 50 m
11/2° 24 | 8 | 50 | 55 PG 29 505 4 | M 58 55 | 60 AT:B475L BWi7sC M75; 3 1) 68.00 78.00
2 % |8 e | ™ PG 36 58 | 50 | 55 58 8 | 7 AT-B4-908 BW 908 M90 3 18 80.50 91.00
214 28 | 8 80 | 8 PG 42 20 8 60 6 20 8 80 | 8 N
5 28 | 8 | 100 | 107 PG48 20 | 8 | 68 | 74 0 | 8 | 10 | 107 AT-B4-90L BW 90L M90 k) 18 80.50 91.00
Also avilabe in Kit packing and as per the specifcaton. Al dimensions are in milimeter
. ATCAB’ o ATCAB’
CWA4PT Cable Glands
TECHNICAL DETAILS

0
—
e
TECHNICAL DETAILS TECHNICAL DETAILS
Size :PG7toPG 48 Material : Brass BS 2874 CZ121 Pb3 Size :M12to M 63 Material : Brass BS 2874 CZ121 Pb3
Standard 1 BS EN50262: 1999 Threads : PG Standard : BS EN50262: 1999 Threads : Metric
Ingress Protection : IP68 Finish : Natural Brass Finish, Nickel Finish Ingress Protection : IP68 Finish : Natural Brass Finish, Nickel Finish
Operating Temp. @ -20°C to +120°C Accessories : Lock Nuts & ‘O’ Ring Operating Temp.  : -20°C to +120°C Accessories : Lock Nuts & ‘O’ Ring
THREAD  ENTRY CABLECLAMPING ~ TIGHTENING  INSTALLATION IMPACT THREAD  ENTRY CABLECLAMPING ~ TIGHTENING  INSTALLATION IMPACT
CODE NO. SIZE  THREAD ® A/E A/C RANGE 0 TORQUE IN TORQUE IN TEST CODE NO. SIZE  THREAD ¢ A/ A/C RANGE 0 TORQUE IN TORQUE IN TEST
(A)  LENGTH (B) (MIN - MAX) MM Nm Nm CATEGORY (A)  LENGTH (B) (MIN - MAX) MM Nm Nm CATEGORY
AT-CEP-7 PG7 6.00 7.00 14.00 15.50 3-65 0.10 6.25 3 AT-CEM12 M12 5.00 7.00 14.00 15.50 3-65 0.10 8 3
AT-CEP-7-1 | PGT 6.00 700 | 1400 | 1550 2-5 0.10 625 3 R Pn] | [ a0 o T ) e ) 3 3
AT-CEP-9 PG 7.00 850 1700 1900 4-8 0.10 6.25 3
ATCEP-9-1 | PGO 700 | 850 1700 | 19.00 2-6 0.10 625 3 AT-GEM16 | M16 800 | 950 | 1800 | 1950 4-8 010 10 3
AT-CEP-11 PG 11 7.00 1050 2000 | 22.00 5-10 0.15 6.25 3 AT-CEM16-1 | M 16 8.00 950 | 1800  19.50 2-6 010 10 3
AT-CEP-11-1 PG 11 7.00 10.50 20.00 22.00 3-7 0.10 6.25 3 AT-CEM20 M 20 7.00 12.50 22.00 24.50 6-12 0.35 12 3
AT-CEP-13 | PG 135 700 | 1250 2200 @ 2450 6-12 0.35 6.25 3 AT BT 700 | 1250 | 2200 | 2450 520 045 1 3
AT-CEP-131 | PG135 700 | 1250 @ 2200 | 2450 5-9 015 625 3
ATCEP6 | PG16 650 | 1450 2400 | 2650 10-14 035 750 3 AT-CEM25 | M25 800 | 1850 | 31.00 | 3400 18-18 060 12 4
AT-CEP-16-1 | PG 16 6.50 1450 = 24.00 | 2650 7-12 035 750 3 AT-CEM25-1 | M25 8.00 1850 | 31.00  34.00 9-16 035 12 4
AT-CEP-21 PG 21 8.00 1850  31.00 = 34.00 13-18 0.60 10.00 4 AT-CEM32 M32 9.50 2550 | 40.00 = 44.50 18-25 0.80 18 4
AT-CEP-21-1 | PG21 800 | 1850 = 31.00 | 34.00 9-16 0.35 10.00 4 arcemazd | ma2 050 | 2550 | 4000 | 4450 13-20 060 18 4
AT-CEP-29 PG 29 900 | 2550  40.00 = 4450 18-25 0.80 10.00 4
AT-CEP29-1 | PG29 900 | 2550 4000 | 4450 13-20 060 10,00 4 ATCEMAD | M40 1000 | 3300 | 5000 | 5500 %-8 090 1 5
AT-CEP-36 PG 36 1000 | 3300 5000 & 5500 25-32 0.90 10.00 5 AT-CEM40-1 | M40 10.00 3300 | 5000 = 55.00 20-26 0.80 18 5
AT-CEP-36-1 PG 36 10.00 33.00 50.00 55.00 20-26 0.80 10.00 5 AT-CEM50 M50 13.00 39.00 55.00 60.00 32-38 0.90 20 5
AT-CEP-42 | PG 42 1100 | 3900 5500 @ 60.00 32-38 0.90 10.00 5 ATCEMSO-1 | M50 1300 | 3800 | 5500 | 60.00 2531 080 2 5
AT-CEP-42-1 | PG42 1100 | 3900 5500 | 60.00 25-31 0.80 10.00 5
AT.CEP48 | PG48 1300 4600 6500 7050  37-44 1.00 10,00 5 AT-CEMBS | M63 1050 | 4600 | 6500 | 70.50 o7- 44 1.00 2 5
AT-CEP-48-1 | PG48 1300 | 4600 = 65.00 | 70.50 29-35 0.90 10.00 5 AT-CEM63-1 | M 63 1050 46.00 | 65.00 = 70.50 29-35 0.90 20 5
Al dimensions are in milimeter Al dimensions are in milimeter